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Skm Manner Manner

1. Klesen,Christopher Akt.  0:15:49 40. Thewes,Frank AK40 0:25:24 1. Klesen,Christopher Akt.  0:32:23 40. Dresen,lorg AK50 0:49:12

2. Weingarth,Philippe AK40 0:16:22 41. Egger,Marco AK55 0:25:54 2. Weingarth,Philippe AK40 0:33:36 41. Schneider,Philipp AK45  0:49:21

3. Schwindling,Anselm AK35 0:17:22 42. Rein,Louis Ul4  0:25:40 3. Meiser,Philip AK30 0:35:07 44. Schirra,Lukas Akt. 0:49:25

4.  GroR,Markus AK45 0:17:33  43. Schuh,Reinhold AK75 0:27:49 4. Schwindling,Anselm AK35 0:35:28 45. Lahmer,Stefan AK55  0:49:42

5. Meiser,Philip AK30 0:17:41 44. Salm,Dirk AK55 0:27:29 5. GroR,Markus AK45 0:35:48 46. Hinsberger,Guido AK55 0:52:35

6. Schroder,Michael AK35 0:17:46 45. Herth,Jirgen AK55 0:29:04 6. Neufeld,Julian AK30 0:36:20 47. Miiller,Thomas AK45 0:52:40

7. Zeiger,Hendrik AK30 0:18:07 46. Schreiner,Joachim AK60 0:27:57 7. Bohn,Tobias Akt. 0:36:26  48. Prinz,Simon Akt. 0:55:17

8. Neufeld,Julian AK30 0:18:12 47. Penzek,Erhard AK65 0:29:20 8. Hebel,Lukas Ul8  0:37:12 49. Thewes,Frank AK40 0:57:28

9. Hebel,Lukas ui18 0:18:16 48. Salm,Marvin Akt. 0:29:04 9. Werth,Josef AK30 0:37:30 50. Lupp,Michael AK55 0:58:41

10. Bohn,Tobias Akt. 0:18:18 49. Miuller,Thomas AK45 0:29:26 10. Zeiger,Hendrik AK30 0:38:34 51. Weis,Gerald AK65 1:05:42

11. Sardo,Giuseppe AK35 0:18:32 50. Lupp,Michael AK55 0:29:26 11. Zewe,Pascal AK35 0:38:38 52. Feit,Bernd AK65 1:06:35

12. Werth,Josef AK30 0:18:37 51. Rodner,Thomas AK60 0:29:40 12. Alt,Christian AK40 0:38:52 53. Raber,Roland AK55 1:10:15

13. Weber,Daniel AK35 0:18:37 52. Busch,Andreas AK55 0:29:29 13. Dittmann,Kai Akt. 0:39:05 54. Meyer,Thomas AK65 1:39:24

14. Sauer,Stephen AK35 0:18:54 53. Schuh,Heinz AK65 0:31:46 14. Bickler,Frank AK40 0:39:06

15. Maurer,Timo AK55 0:18:59 54. Weis,Gerald AK65 0:31:37 15. Recktenwald,Jan-Philipp AK35 0:39:19

16. Leibrock,Bengt AK40 0:19:03 55. Raber,Roland AK55 0:39:54 16. Guthérl,Moritz U23  0:39:22

17. Dorr,Fabian AK30 0:19:10 56. Schikorski,Axel AK55 0:32:06 17. Lorengz,Eric AK50 0:39:31

18. Merz,Jan Akt. 0:19:12 18. Schroder,Michael AK35 0:39:49

19. Saar,Nicolas AK30 0:19:19 19. Saar,Nicolas AK30 0:40:17

20. Anschitz,JonathanRaphael AK30 0:19:21 20. Grabovac,Robert AK30 0:40:47

21. BlaR,Lasse ui4 0:19:40 21. Dorr,Fabian AK30 0:41:04

22. Weber,Stefan AK60 0:19:59 22. Leibrock,Bengt AK40 0:41:08

23. Dittmann,Kai Akt. 0:20:05 23. Anschitz,JonathanRaphael AK30 0:42:26

24. Breit,Marco AK55 0:20:27 24. Weber,Stefan AK60 0:42:35

25. Wellner,Christian AK45 0:21:08 25. Schmidt,Peter AK30 0:42:48

26. Schmidt,Peter AK30 0:21:20 26. Egger,Marco AK55 0:42:59

27. Faber,Maurice - 0:21:36 27. Zimmer,Bernd AK60 0:42:59

28. Kramer,Markus AK55 0:21:55 28. Holweck,Andreas AK45 0:44:15 Eventkilometer Manner

29. Kl6Rner,Thorsten AK30 0:21:56 29. Kunkel,Yves AK30 0:44:51 8.852,2 |

30. Mildau,Eric AK45 0:22:24 30. Hennes,Felix Ule  0:44:56 Aktive Manner

31. Riehm,Lenny u10 0:22:50 31. Kramer,Markus AK55 0:45:07 115

32. Fuchs,Stefan AK40 0:22:51 32. Fuchs,Stefan AK40 0:45:16 Anzahl Wettbewerbe Manner

33. Dresen,Elias u18 0:22:56 33. Schweitzer,Armin AK45 0:45:35 153

34. Rodner,Yannik AK30 0:23:16 34. Scheidt,Heiko AK40 0:45:49

35. Hennes,Felix uile 0:23:25 35. Lauer,Gerd AK55  0:46:13 14.777,1 |

36. Entinger,Christian AK45  0:23:47 36. Dresen,Elias Ulg  0:46:52 | Anzahl der aktiven Mitglieder |

37. Hinsberger,Guido AK55  0:23:49 37. Kl6Rner,Thorsten AK30 0:47:11 201

38. Dresen,Jorg AKS0  0:24:24 38. Weber,Nicklas Akt.  0:47:52 | Anzahl der Wettbewerbe |

39. Koleva,Gergana AK35 0:25:21 39. Mildau,Eric AK45 0:48:34 181
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Halbmarathon Manner

Klesen,Christopher
Schwindling,Anselm
Meiser,Philip
GroR,Markus
Weber,Daniel
BlaR,Hanno
Alt,Christian
Recktenwald,Jan-Philipp
Grabovac,Robert
Hebel,Lukas

Dérr,Fabian
Saar,Nicolas
Anschiitz,JonathanRaphael
Wellner,Christian
Weber,Stefan
Stock,Paul
P6hler,Matthias
Guthorl,Moritz
Schréder,Michael
Mildau,Eric

. Zimmer,Bernd

Fuchs,Stefan

. Scheidt,Heiko

Mergner,Armin
Kipping,Luca
Kunkel,Yves
Dresen,lorg
Hinsberger,Guido
Lauer,Gerd
Schweitzer,Armin

. Weber,Nicklas
. Schneider,Philipp
. Wappner,Eric

Rodner,Thomas

. Schmidt,Michael

Concannon,Kevin

Akt.

AK35
AK30
AK45
AK35
AK40
AK40
AK35
AK30
U18

AK30
AK30
AK30
AK45
AK60

u23

AK35
AK45
AK60
AK40
AK40
AK60
u23

AK30
AK50
AKS55
AK55
AK45
Akt.

AK45
AK30
AK60
AK55

1:10:03
1:17:26
1:18:47
1:19:41
1:22:50
1:22:50
1:23:59
1:25:42
1:26:38
1:26:56
1:28:12
1:30:01
1:31:20
1:32:31
1:32:52
1:33:59
1:34:59
1:35:04
1:37:37
1:38:44
1:38:46
1:38:55
1:40:58
1:42:20
1:42:32
1:43:02
1:44:42
1:46:16
1:46:30
1:48:27
1:50:11
1:52:21
1:54:14
2:23:41
2:36:11
3:44:11
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Marathon Manner

GroR,Markus
Weber,Daniel
Dietz,Andreas
Zeiger,Hendrik
Zewe,Pascal
Grabovac,Robert
Zimmer,Bernd
Stock,Paul

Recktenwald,Jan-Philipp

Dorr,Fabian
Maurer,Timo
Scheidt,Heiko
Duckstein,Volker
Fuchs,Stefan
Feit,Bernd

AK45
AK35
AK40
AK30
AK35
AK30
AK60

AK35
AK30
AK55
AK40
AK55
AK40
AK65

2:51:17
2:56:10
3:03:55
3:10:05
3:15:34
3:17:46
3:30:16
3:31:10
3:31:53
3:32:57
3:39:53
3:49:26
3:53:25
3:57:59
6:07:08

L

Maurer,Timo

m Manner
AK55  4:26:26
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6h Manner
Kramp,Thomas
Lauer,Gerd
Schweitzer,Armin
Schneider,Philipp
Thewes,Frank
Mildau,Eric
Duckstein,Volker
Gindorf,Alexander
Maurer,Timo
Entinger,Christian

Maurer,Timo
Dittmann,Kai
GrofR,Markus
Feit,Bernd
Weber,Nicklas
Schuh,Reinhold
Wellner,Christian
Duckstein,Volker
Weber,Stefan

. Schweitzer,Armin

Dresen,lorg

. Schweitzer,Hansmartin

AK45
AK55
AK45
AK45
AK40
AK45
AK55
AK55
AK55
AK45

AKS55
Akt.

AK45
AK65
Akt.

AK75
AK45
AK55
AK60
AK45
AK50
AK65

57,3
48,5
43,1
41,3
37,5
31,9
28,1
18,8
18,8
11,3

100km Manner 12h Manner

60,4
50,8
31,6
26,0
21,6
21,2
20,8
18,8
16,8
13,2
10,8

5,2

24h Manner

0 NOWLA WM R

Maurer,Timo
Schweitzer,Armin
Zimmer,Bernd
Rodner,Thomas
Breit,Marco
Riehm,Lenny
Gindorf,Alexander
Schmidt,Michael

AK55
AK45
AK60
AK60
AK55
u10

AK55
AKS55



~



110,8
46,8
19,0
19,0
19,0
16,2
10,8
10,8



